
NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
Qualification

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG
WED 8 JUN 2022, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3285-69x

1 PRK - PERAK 1103

1148

1034

285 273 275 270

285 289 289 285

254 258 259 263

Standing

Prone
KneelingMUHD  AIMAN SYAFIQ B. ZAINAL

ARIFFIN .
5001 95 91 93 93

98 96 99 96

86 86 87 92 351

389
372

1112-36x

Standing
Prone
KneelingMUHD FARHAN B. ADZHA .5002 95 92 94 93

93 97 96 95
85 85 87 85 342

381
374

1097-22x

Standing
Prone
KneelingMUHD AL-NAZIRUL HANIS B. HAZNI .5003 95 90 88 84

94 96 94 94
83 87 85 86 341

378
357

1076-11x

3267-86x

2 PHG - PAHANG 1072

1163

1032

267 264 261 280

292 289 291 291

260 248 265 259

Standing
Prone
KneelingIZZUDDIN BIN MUHAMMAD SHAFRI .3023 94 88 91 94

97 97 98 98
91 84 90 84 349

390
367

1106-34x

Standing

Prone
KneelingAHMAD ZAFFIN KUSHAIRIE BIN

MOHD AZMAN .
3020 92 91 85 93

99 95 98 96

86 83 92 94 355

388
361

1104-28x

Standing

Prone
KneelingWAN AIDYL FIQLRY BIN WAN

MADILLAH .
3021 81 85 85 93

96 97 95 97

83 81 83 81 328

385
344

1057-24x

3256-45x

3 PDRM - POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA 1062

1140

1054

264 264 268 266

283 288 281 288

266 269 268 251

Standing
Prone
KneelingRAZI AIZAT BIN ADZHA .10005 90 87 92 90

98 97 92 93
90 91 92 85 358

380
359

1097-16x

Standing
Prone
KneelingMUKHRIS BIN OTHMAN .10007 89 92 90 90

94 95 94 98
87 91 87 86 351

381
361

1093-17x

Standing
Prone
KneelingSHAHRIZAL BIN ISHAK .10004 85 85 86 86

91 96 95 97
89 87 89 80 345

379
342

1066-12x
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3218-61x

4 NSE - NEGERI SEMBILAN 1091

1140

987

283 272 263 273

283 286 283 288

248 251 247 241

Standing

Prone
KneelingMUHAMMAD HAZIM AQIL BIN

AZWAR .
15003 94 92 93 92

95 95 95 98

83 89 84 85 341

383
371

1095-20x

Standing
Prone
KneelingMUHAMMAD HASIEF BIN AZRIN .15004 95 88 82 92

96 97 96 96
89 84 80 75 328

385
357

1070-24x

Standing
Prone
KneelingMUSTAQIM BIN HANIF .15005 94 92 88 89

92 94 92 94
76 78 83 81 318

372
363

1053-17x

3118-45x

5 TRG - TERENGGANU 1056

1091

971

265 260 259 272

271 275 278 267

253 247 240 231

Standing

Prone
KneelingAHMAD ‘AZIM AIZUDDIN BIN MOHD.

RAFII .
13010 93 89 91 91

92 91 99 90

93 90 84 93 360

372
364

1096-24x

Standing

Prone
KneelingMUHAMMAD SYUKRAN AIMAN

SAIFUL AZLAN .
13011 84 82 77 92

92 93 92 87

89 85 83 85 342

364
335

1041-13x

Standing

Prone
KneelingMUHAMMAD ADAM FIRDAUS MOHD

AZROL .
13012 88 89 91 89

87 91 87 90

71 72 73 53 269

355
357

981-  8x

2952-30x

6 ATM - ANGKATAN TENTERA
MALAYSIA

972

1099

881

233 245 249 245

278 273 269 279

218 234 206 223

Standing

Prone
KneelingMUHAMAD AZARIZAL BIN MUHAMAD

AFFENDY .
14009 93 90 90 83

88 92 93 96

86 82 82 85 335

369
356

1060-12x

Standing
Prone
KneelingSTEPHEN ANAK UGOP .14007 84 90 90 84

93 96 87 93
71 76 63 76 286

369
348

1003-  9x

Standing
Prone
KneelingNORHAMIZAN BIN MARLEE .14004 56 65 69 78

97 85 89 90
61 76 61 62 260

361
268

889-  9x

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 55AC9931

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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